
Here are all the key dates coming 

up for December: 

Wednesday 7th December - AM - Panto visit for P3, 

P4, P4/5, P5 and P6 

Thursday 8th December - AM - Panto visit for P1, P1/2, 

P2/3 and P7. 

Friday 9th December - 1:45 - 2:45 pm - Sharing our 

Learning - Whole School Celebration topic - visit our 

classrooms. 

Monday 12th December - P5-7 Choir performing at the Auld Kirk Concert - 

7pm. 

Tuesday 13th December - P1 and P2 Nativity "The Most Disgruntled Snowman" 

for Families - 1:45 pm and 6:00 pm. 

Wednesday 14th December - School Christmas Lunch - Christmas Accessories 

or Jumper Day 

Class Christmas Parties:  Monday 19th December PM - P5, P6, P7.   

Tuesday 20th December PM - P3, P4, 4/5, 

Wednesday 21st December PM - P1, P1/2, P2/3.   

(Children can change into party clothes in the 

afternoon). 

Wednesday 21 December - 10am - Christmas Cheer at Church - all welcome. 

Christmas Holidays commence at 3pm. 

 


